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Certificate of Analysis 

Bichichoninic Acid (BCA) Protein Assay Reagent A 

Cat No : P8101  

I 

Lot  No : 07271819                      

Appearance 

pH 

A(562) Blank OD @ 562nm 

Slope  

Correlation Coefficient 

TEST                                                                                                            Specification                                 Result 

Clear, colorless to light yellow 

11.25 + 0.2 

< 0.100 

Confirm 

Confirm 

PASS 

11.35 

0.059 

0.0010 

1.00 
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