

Certificate of Analysis

Bichichoninic Acid (BCA) Protein Assay Reagent A

www.gendepot.com Cat No : P8101 Lot No : 07271819

TEST	Specification	Result
Appearance	Clear, colorless to light yellow	PASS
рН	11.25 + 0.2	11.35
A(562) Blank OD @ 562nm	< 0.100	0.059
Slope	Confirm	0.0010
Correlation Coefficient	Confirm	1.00

This document has been produced electronically and is valid without signature

Date of Print: 8.2.2018